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CIV Junior Magione

mamkiming FIM MiniGP Italy Series Ohvale 160 - Riepilogativa Qualifiche
Pos Num  Pilota Team Motoclub Q1 Q2 Migliore Distacchi
1 4 SOUCHET Alessandro Vm Technology Viadana 1:23.901 1:23.901

2 37 cosmco leopard Academy Gda 124222 126680 124222 00321 00321
3 26 PUTORTIDanel Teamacs PpMotorsport psa 120231 124231 00330 00009
4 33 MAR®OFrancesco MetSquadraCose USleonessaDltalin190 124273 124867 124273 00372 00042
s 27 AMICOFilippo FRTByMem ow  12eses  12s3 124565 00664 00292
6 5 POMAloreno OPSRacingTeam PoMotorsport 125242 124926 124926 01025 00361
7 34 POzAValentino GPRacing Bossono 12499 125454 124996 01095 00070
8 46 obucicvior leopard Academy Catolica 125014 12572 125014 01113 00018
9 44 DIGIANNICOLADamiano GTiORacng MotoXRacng 125709 125027 125.027 01126 00013
10 12 MARINELLOChristan MrcSquadraCorse ow 125089 126089 125.069 01168 00042
11 14 scBWUADaio fPCose  1s3 126300 125361 01460 00292
12 74 DANINOSKenzieA. MetSquadraCose 125708 126447 125708 01807 00347
13 10 BALDUCCIFederico Team7a RacingImolese 96 125724 125905 125724 01823 00016
14 16 VANNUCCIMichelangelo MetSquadraCorse Gulnova 125875 126794 125875 01974 00151
15 99  BOBBIOEnea ow 12590 125008 125908 02007 00033
16 13 FRANCESCHETTIleonardo GorgioTeam PacloTordi 126024 126343 126024 02123 00116
17 41 PARUTAValerio GTiORacng GtiORacng 126668 126260 126260 02359 00236
18 7  COLARUSSOEdoardo Motor ParkBy M Performance  Cattolica 126329 126363 126329 02428 00069
19 31  DAIDONEDanel Team7a Nannelli6o 126808 126474 126474 02573 00145
20 20 NERONILua AngelussTeam NuovoMCRPasolini 126667 126782 126667 02766 00193
21 54 ERRICOMario TeamRB.Racng PacloTordi 128464 127706 127706 03805 01039
22 51 BOCCELAGovanni Teamacs Caseta 128546 128788 128546 04645 00840
23 49 CANEWIFederico NibaRacing PoMotorsport 12063 120693 05792 01147
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